:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6990920

Jul 30, 2023 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 218,466 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 308539 - 0.014828318 ETH®
27.82 USD

2 308540 - 0.014867791 ETH®
27.89 USD

3 308541 - 0.014843011 ETH®
27.84 USD

4 308542 - 0.014831064 ETH®
27.82 USD

S 308543 - 0.014864825 ETH®
27.88 USD

6 308544 - 0.014829415 ETH®
27.82 USD

7 308545 - 0.014879362 ETH®
27.91 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6990920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/218466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308539
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308540
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308541
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308543
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308545

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

308546

308547

308550

308553

308554

Validator Id

60312

Amount

- 0.014888110
27.93 USD

- 0.014832148
27.82 USD

- 0.014824375
27.81 USD

- 0.014876712
27.91 USD

- 0.014884703
27.92 USD

- 0.014887297
27.93 USD

- 0.014887649
27.93 USD

- 0.014861737
27.88 USD

- 0.014830571
27.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.039647547
74.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308547
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308548
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308549
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308550
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308551
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308552
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308553
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/308554
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/60312

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



