

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6990920</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 30, 2023 · 11:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 218,466 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	308539	- 0.014828318 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>2</u>	308540	- 0.014867791 ETH � 27.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>308541</u>	- 0.014843011 ETH � 27.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>308542</u>	- 0.014831064 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>308543</u>	- 0.014864825 ETH � 27.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>308544</u>	- 0.014829415 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>308545</u>	- 0.014879362 ETH � 27.91 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>308546</u>	- 0.014888110 ETH � 27.93 USD
9	<u>308547</u>	- 0.014832148 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>10</u>	308548	- 0.014824375 ETH � 27.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>308549</u>	- 0.014876712 ETH � 27.91 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>308550</u>	- 0.014884703 ETH � 27.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>308551</u>	- 0.014887297 ETH � 27.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>308552</u>	- 0.014887649 ETH � 27.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>308553</u>	- 0.014861737 ETH � 27.88 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>308554</u>	- 0.014830571 ETH � 27.82 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>60312</u>	+ 0.039647547 ETH � 74.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.